
 
            Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf am 9. August 2013 
                     Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  288 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 09     1. M30 00:33:56 
  2.    4 Gottheil        Ralf       LG Coesfeld            2. M30 00:35:26 
  3.   16 Karneth         André      LSF Münster            1. M45 00:35:38 
  4.  910 Schröer         Ludger     -----                  1. M40 00:35:44 
  5.  302 Nowack          Matthias   TSG Dülmen             3. M30 00:35:55 
  6.  927 Hunke           Christian  Ten-Club-Coesfeld      2. M40 00:35:58 
  7.  326 Seifert         Ronny      LT Furtwangen          2. M45 00:36:19 
  8.  923 Seggewiß        Jens       LG Coesfeld            1. M20 00:36:30 
  9.  935 Schlusen        Sebastian  TuS Germania Horstma   2. M20 00:36:38 
 10.  298 Nickel          Daniel     Team Erdinger Alkoho   3. M20 00:36:58 
 11.    3 Aehling         Carolin    LG Telis Finanz Rege   1. W20 00:37:04 
 12.  254 Kleine Vorholt  Theo       Run-for-their-lives    3. M45 00:37:07 
 13.  924 Kemmerling      Roman      ASV Köln               4. M20 00:37:42 
 14.  921 Heidemann       Christian  LG Rosendahl           5. M20 00:38:18 
 15.  221 Elsbecker       Matthias   -----                  1. M35 00:38:22 
 16.   71 Lübke           Michael    -----                  4. M45 00:38:24 
 17.   48 Knüver          Kai        Marathon Steinfurt     3. M40 00:39:21 
 18.  324 Segbers         Ralf       SUS Stadtlohn          4. M40 00:39:24 
 19.   99 Herbert         Stephan    SC 28 Nordwalde        5. M40 00:39:28 
 20.  210 Brinkhaus       Hermann    VfL Ahaus              6. M40 00:39:29 
 21.  920 Kerkering       Stephan    TRI Finish Münster     5. M45 00:39:33 
 22.   38 Lammerding      Jan-Philli -----                  6. M20 00:39:41 
 23.   29 Feitel          Jannik     -----                  1. M19 00:39:48 
 24.  918 Tillack         Hans       LG Emsdetten           1. M50 00:39:49 
 25.  232 Graeber         Christiane LG Coesfeld            1. W50 00:40:12 
 26.  238 Hanning         Thomas     The happy torn ligam   7. M40 00:40:19 
 27.   39 Thünemann       Helmut     LG Emsdetten           1. M55 00:40:20 
 28.  225 Fender          Frederic   -----                  7. M20 00:40:28 
 29.  459 Fehmer          Michael    SVSW Havixbeck         8. M40 00:40:38 
 30.  296 Nagelski        Patrick    Spiridon Haltern       2. M35 00:40:45 
 31.   96 Tacke           Julian     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M20 00:40:50 
 32.   62 Muddemann       Sascha     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M19 00:41:02 
 33.   44 Feld            Daniel     Skiclub Profitour Al   3. M35 00:41:11 
 34.  464 Jahnke          Udo        DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. M45 00:41:14 
 35.  323 Schulz          Stefan     -----                  7. M45 00:41:17 
 36.   94 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M19 00:41:17 
 37.  233 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M60 00:41:29 
 38.   64 Schwach         Andre      DJK VfL Billerbeck     9. M20 00:42:09 
 39.  354 Wermeling       Klaus      -----                  4. M35 00:42:17 
 40.  312 Robert          Alois      SW Beerlage            2. M60 00:42:28 
 41.  305 Pölling         Mathias    SW Beerlage           10. M20 00:42:31 
 42.  237 Halacz          Peter      Free-Run Schmachtend   8. M45 00:42:33 
 43.  912 Meinert         Steffen    SV Wilmsberg           1. M17 00:42:36 
 44.  938 Stucke          Christian  Dülmen läuft           9. M45 00:42:41 
 45.  222 Evers           Frank      LG Coesfeld            5. M35 00:42:55 
 46.  937 Schramm         Reginald   TuS Altenberge        10. M45 00:43:05 
 47.  929 Kalpein         Andreas    -----                  2. M50 00:43:09 
 48.  909 Tinneyeld       Fred       Marathon Steinfurt     3. M50 00:43:13 
 49.   50 Heuermann       Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck    11. M20 00:43:24 
 50.  466 Leufke          Markus     Nittedal Banquet Rac   9. M40 00:43:29 
 51.   46 Fliß            Hermann    LSF Münster            4. M50 00:43:36 
 52.  916 Lörcks          Heiner     TuS Altenberge        11. M45 00:44:00 
 53.  465 Kajüter         Burkhard   -----                 12. M45 00:44:18 
 54.   22 Böckenholt      Christian  -----                 12. M20 00:44:30 
 55.  940 Werp            Angelika   TRI Finish Münster     1. W45 00:44:37 
 56.  306 Rath            Johannes   KoRa                  13. M20 00:44:41 
 57.  220 Eiersbrock      Josef      Dülmen läuft           3. M60 00:44:46 



 58.  250 Kayser          Uwe        SG 06 Coesfeld        13. M45 00:45:02 
 59.  359 Zielinski       Mario      -----                  6. M35 00:45:13 
 60.   45 Ullrich         Thorsten   LSF Münster           10. M40 00:45:14 
 61.  294 Naber           Ewald      LG Coesfeld            2. M55 00:45:18 
 62.  915 Volbert         Thomas     TuS Altenberge         7. M35 00:45:21 
 63.   49 Brinkmann       Stephan    DJK VfL Billerbeck    14. M20 00:45:24 
 64.  268 Kösters         Bernd      S.W.Beerlage          14. M45 00:45:25 
 65.  275 Lehmann-Kalhoff Norbert    TSG Dülmen             3. M55 00:45:26 
 66.  227 Frank           Michael    DJK Adler Buldern     15. M45 00:45:38 
 67.   74 Janowski        Rainer     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M35 00:45:44 
 68.  908 Zanger          Heike      Running Team Bad Ems   2. W45 00:45:51 
 69.  219 Eiersbrock      Hubert     Adler Buldern         16. M45 00:45:56 
 70.   56 Piegel          Jonas      DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. M19 00:45:57 
 71.  928 Klenner         Felix      LG Rosendahl           1. M15 00:46:03 
 72.  313 Rogge           Thomas     Dülmen Läuft           5. M50 00:46:04 
 73.  467 Terjung         Inken      TSG Dülmen             1. W17 00:46:05 
 74.  902 Sporkmann       Karin      SV Teuto Riesenbeck    1. W40 00:46:07 
 75.   30 Mersmann        Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  15. M20 00:46:08 
 76.   52 Fehmer          Lucas      DJK VfL Billerbeck    16. M20 00:46:16 
 77.   33 Möllering       Mathias    -----                 17. M20 00:46:19 
 78.   75 Koesters        Josef      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  17. M45 00:46:27 
 79.   26 Grotthoff       Markus     -----                  9. M35 00:46:30 
 80.  347 Volmer          Jens       LG Coesfeld           10. M35 00:46:32 
 81.   41 Sibum           Manuel     SV Bösensell          18. M20 00:46:37 
 82.   57 Albers          Marvin     DJK VfL Billerbeck    19. M20 00:46:52 
 83.   91 Löhring         Volker     SuS Legden             4. M30 00:46:53 
 84.  353 Wensing         Thomas     Borussia Darup        11. M35 00:46:57 
 85.  241 Holdschlag      Bernd      Team 110 Polizei Coe   6. M50 00:47:03 
 86.  901 Heemann         Dirk       -----                 18. M45 00:47:05 
 87.  351 Weiper          Charly     Run for their lives    4. M55 00:47:07 
 88.   90 Wigger          Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  20. M20 00:47:20 
 89.   53 Runge           Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck    21. M20 00:47:38 
 90.  936 Reinke          Karl       TuS Altenberge         5. M55 00:47:39 
 91.  919 Kerkering       Sina       TRI Finish Münster     1. W35 00:47:50 
 92.    7 Herter          Lars       DJK VfL Billerbeck    22. M20 00:48:06 
 93.  457 Becker          Hermann-Jo WS4/Warendorf          7. M50 00:48:09 
 94.   63 Pflips          Marcel     DJK VfL Billerbeck    23. M20 00:48:10 
 95.  316 Rotthues        Jürgen     -----                 11. M40 00:48:25 
 96.  925 Beulting        Franz-Jose Marathon Steinfurt     8. M50 00:48:31 
 97.  319 Sandmann        Joachim    LOTTOKÖNIG            12. M40 00:48:35 
 98.   70 Steingröver     Christina  -----                  2. W20 00:48:38 
 99.   86 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M20 00:48:41 
100.  914 Gehltomholt     Christof   TuS Altenberge        19. M45 00:48:41 
101.   65 Tietz           Alexander  DJK VfL Billerbeck     5. M19 00:48:46 
102.   47 Fliß            Ludger     LSF Münster            6. M55 00:48:48 
103.  267 Kuhmann         Thomas     Borussia Darup        13. M40 00:48:59 
104.   59 Heming          Matthias   DJK VfL Billerbeck    25. M20 00:49:12 
105.  913 Meinert         Frank      Marathon Steinfurt     9. M50 00:49:19 
106.   34 Möllering       Markus     -----                 26. M20 00:49:20 
107.  906 Krieger         Michael    SV Herbern            10. M50 00:49:22 
108.  931 Kiesow-Roeder   Manfred    -----                  7. M55 00:49:24 
109.   84 Schild          Nina       Marathon Steinfurt     3. W20 00:49:25 
110.   69 Steingröver     André      -----                 27. M20 00:49:29 
111.  462 Huck            Alexa      VfL Ahaus              3. W45 00:49:38 
112.  463 Schwietering    Thomas     VfL Ahaus             14. M40 00:49:38 
113.   83 Rduch           Tobias     Heiden                 1. M13 00:50:10 
114.   81 Rduch           Christian  Heiden                15. M40 00:50:11 
115.  224 Feldmann        Reinhold   -----                 20. M45 00:50:18 
116.  201 Adorf           Heiko      -----                 16. M40 00:50:20 
117.   73 Kalvelage       Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  21. M45 00:50:20 
118.  461 Hövener         Tobias     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M15 00:50:22 
119.  245 Hypki           Vera       TSG Dülmen             1. W15 00:50:27 
120.  244 Hypki           Thomas     -----                 22. M45 00:50:27 



121.  217 Dolic           Bonimir An rexbo Team            12. M35 00:50:28 
122.  468 Kleine Vorholt  Ursula     SW Havixbeck           2. W40 00:50:32 
123.  911 van Pareren     Christine  VfL Ahaus              1. W60 00:50:43 
124.   61 Meyer           Bernd      DJK VfL Billerbeck    28. M20 00:50:47 
125.   51 Sulim           Viktor     DJK VfL Billerbeck    29. M20 00:50:49 
126.   68 Venker          Paul       LG Emsdetten           1. M65 00:51:00 
127.   72 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M19 00:51:01 
128.  251 Kenter          Bernd      Spiridon Haltern e.V  17. M40 00:51:04 
129.  917 Haberkamp       Michael    TuS Altenberge        18. M40 00:51:05 
130.   20 Varga           Georg      -----                 23. M45 00:51:11 
131.  338 Terjung         Christiane TSG Dülmen             2. W50 00:51:14 
132.   40 Feldmann        Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M45 00:51:16 
133.   15 Illner          Uli        Speedy Gonzales       13. M35 00:51:26 
134.   27 Fleige          Andre      -----                 30. M20 00:51:32 
135.  472 Lembeck         Andreas    DJK VfL Billerbeck    31. M20 00:51:33 
136.   32 Leimkühler      Felix      -----                 32. M20 00:51:33 
137.  474 Robert          Bernhard   Turo Darfeld          11. M50 00:51:34 
138.   77 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld          33. M20 00:51:35 
139.   87 Hackbarth       Nils       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  34. M20 00:51:50 
140.  926 Decker          Maria      Marathon Steinfurt     3. W40 00:51:51 
141.   60 Holtkamp        Martin     DJK VfL Billerbeck    35. M20 00:51:58 
142.   88 Kisser          Carsten    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  36. M20 00:52:03 
143.   89 Tönsgerlemann   Dirk       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  37. M20 00:52:06 
144.   54 Dübbelde        Jan        DJK VfL Billerbeck    38. M20 00:52:11 
145.  277 Lohölter        Jens       -----                 14. M35 00:52:19 
146.    9 Große-Osterholt Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  19. M40 00:52:24 
147.  903 Jochem          Roland     -----                 25. M45 00:52:26 
148.   42 Schulze Esking  Wiebke     -----                  1. W30 00:52:27 
149.   12 Mucksch         Norbert    -----                 12. M50 00:52:28 
150.  458 Berka           Frank      FC St. Pauli Maratho  20. M40 00:52:42 
151.  905 Günster         Ragna      Marathon Steinfurt     4. W20 00:52:51 
152.   11 Hirschberg      Oliver     -----                  1. M18 00:53:07 
153.  339 Terjung         Claas      TSG Dülmen            13. M50 00:53:14 
154.   93 Althaus         Mara       -----                  5. W20 00:53:25 
155.   80 Riering         Reinhard   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  26. M45 00:53:38 
156.   21 van der Linde   Detlev     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  21. M40 00:53:40 
157.    8 Huelmann        Stefan     Marathon Steinfurt    22. M40 00:53:53 
158.  218 Dramm           Silvia     Dülmen Läuft           3. W50 00:54:07 
159.  469 Stechmöller     Thomas     Aikido Gronau         27. M45 00:54:18 
160.  286 Mertens         Alrun      -----                  6. W20 00:54:23 
161.  470 Elbert          Jeanette   Aikido Gronau          2. W30 00:54:26 
162.   18 Anders          Pepe       -----                 14. M50 00:54:28 
163.   66 Krotoszynski    Marcel     DJK VfL Billerbeck    39. M20 00:54:36 
164.   13 Manke           Hans-Peter -----                  2. M65 00:54:37 
165.  202 Albrecht        Achim      rexbo Team            40. M20 00:54:52 
166.  226 Fender          Valerie    Radclub Münster        7. W20 00:55:00 
167.   78 Scheipers       David      Turo Darfeld          41. M20 00:56:22 
168.  334 Stenkamp        Johannes   -----                 15. M50 00:56:25 
169.  471 Sendel          MIchael    TuS Laer 08            8. M55 00:56:32 
170.  333 Stenkamp        Lydia      -----                  4. W45 00:56:33 
171.   10 Diekrup         Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W45 00:56:38 
172.   98 Kröger          Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt    16. M50 00:56:40 
173.  355 Wieschhörster   Frank      -----                 23. M40 00:57:11 
174.   17 Festerling      Cilli      -----                  6. W45 00:58:03 
175.  206 Bertels         Jürgen     rexbo Team            17. M50 00:58:24 
176.  229 Gaefke          Klaus      -----                  3. M65 00:58:40 
177.   43 Kentrup         Karin      -----                  3. W30 00:58:43 
178.  348 Vosberg         Daniel     Lauftreff Lüdinghaus  28. M45 00:58:46 
179.   67 Venker          Margret    LG Emsdetten           1. W65 00:58:50 
180.  287 Mertens         Hans       unter ferner liefen    4. M65 00:58:57 
181.  262 Kröger          Jürgen     LG Coesfeld           18. M50 00:59:03 
182.  212 Bruener         Dirk       -----                 29. M45 00:59:05 
183.  933 Ehret           Bianca     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W35 00:59:29 



184.  932 Reiling         Sandra     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W40 00:59:32 
185.  904 Jochem          Petra      SC blau/gelb Gimbte    7. W45 00:59:36 
186.  907 Homölle         Berthold   VfL Ahaus             30. M45 00:59:54 
 
187.  252 Kerstan         Carsten    BSG Sparkasse Essen   24. M40 00:59:58 
188.  259 Krimphove       Judith     Tennisclub RW Dülmen   3. W35 01:00:34 
189.  934 Jussen          Bärbel     Lauftreff Wildpark     8. W45 01:00:38 
190.  460 Hövener         Jürgen     DJK VfL Billerbeck    31. M45 01:00:41 
191.  473 Laudage         Dirk       -----                 15. M35 01:00:55 
192.  922 Lueg            Norbert    -----                  9. M55 01:00:59 
193.    5 Jöst            Klaus      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M75 01:02:41 
194.  317 Rulle           Bertram    Judo Club Senden      19. M50 01:05:18 
195.  939 Libeau          Hagen      TB Burgsteinfurt       4. M60 01:07:04 
196.   79 Feldmann        Heinz      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M75 01:07:35 
197.  900 Grabowski       Anita      TuS Altenberge         2. W65 01:07:39 
  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    3 Aehling         Carolin    LG Telis Finanz Rege   1. W20 00:37:04 
  2.  232 Graeber         Christiane LG Coesfeld            1. W50 00:40:12 
  3.  940 Werp            Angelika   TRI Finish Münster     1. W45 00:44:37 
  4.  908 Zanger          Heike      Running Team Bad Ems   2. W45 00:45:51 
  5.  467 Terjung         Inken      TSG Dülmen             1. W17 00:46:05 
  6.  902 Sporkmann       Karin      SV Teuto Riesenbeck    1. W40 00:46:07 
  7.  919 Kerkering       Sina       TRI Finish Münster     1. W35 00:47:50 
  8.   70 Steingröver     Christina  -----                  2. W20 00:48:38 
  9.   84 Schild          Nina       Marathon Steinfurt     3. W20 00:49:25 
 10.  462 Huck            Alexa      VfL Ahaus              3. W45 00:49:38 
 11.  245 Hypki           Vera       TSG Dülmen             1. W15 00:50:27 
 12.  468 Kleine Vorholt  Ursula     SW Havixbeck           2. W40 00:50:32 
 13.  911 van Pareren     Christine  VfL Ahaus              1. W60 00:50:43 
 14.  338 Terjung         Christiane TSG Dülmen             2. W50 00:51:14 
 15.  926 Decker          Maria      Marathon Steinfurt     3. W40 00:51:51 
 16.   42 Schulze Esking  Wiebke     -----                  1. W30 00:52:27 
 17.  905 Günster         Ragna      Marathon Steinfurt     4. W20 00:52:51 
 18.   93 Althaus         Mara       -----                  5. W20 00:53:25 
 19.  218 Dramm           Silvia     Dülmen Läuft           3. W50 00:54:07 
 20.  286 Mertens         Alrun      -----                  6. W20 00:54:23 
 21.  470 Elbert          Jeanette   Aikido Gronau          2. W30 00:54:26 
 22.  226 Fender          Valerie    Radclub Münster        7. W20 00:55:00 
 23.  333 Stenkamp        Lydia      -----                  4. W45 00:56:33 
 24.   10 Diekrup         Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W45 00:56:38 
 25.   17 Festerling      Cilli      -----                  6. W45 00:58:03 
 26.   43 Kentrup         Karin      -----                  3. W30 00:58:43 
 27.   67 Venker          Margret    LG Emsdetten           1. W65 00:58:50 
 28.  933 Ehret           Bianca     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W35 00:59:29 
 29.  932 Reiling         Sandra     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W40 00:59:32 
 30.  904 Jochem          Petra      SC blau/gelb Gimbte    7. W45 00:59:36 
 31.  259 Krimphove       Judith     Tennisclub RW Dülmen   3. W35 01:00:34 
 32.  934 Jussen          Bärbel     Lauftreff Wildpark     8. W45 01:00:38 
 33.  900 Grabowski       Anita      TuS Altenberge         2. W65 01:07:39 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  288 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 09     1. M30 00:33:56 
  2.    4 Gottheil        Ralf       LG Coesfeld            2. M30 00:35:26 
  3.   16 Karneth         André      LSF Münster            1. M45 00:35:38 



  4.  910 Schröer         Ludger     -----                  1. M40 00:35:44 
  5.  302 Nowack          Matthias   TSG Dülmen             3. M30 00:35:55 
  6.  927 Hunke           Christian  Ten-Club-Coesfeld      2. M40 00:35:58 
  7.  326 Seifert         Ronny      LT Furtwangen          2. M45 00:36:19 
  8.  923 Seggewiß        Jens       LG Coesfeld            1. M20 00:36:30 
  9.  935 Schlusen        Sebastian  TuS Germania Horstma   2. M20 00:36:38 
 10.  298 Nickel          Daniel     Team Erdinger Alkoho   3. M20 00:36:58 
 11.  254 Kleine Vorholt  Theo       Run-for-their-lives    3. M45 00:37:07 
 12.  924 Kemmerling      Roman      ASV Köln               4. M20 00:37:42 
 13.  921 Heidemann       Christian  LG Rosendahl           5. M20 00:38:18 
 14.  221 Elsbecker       Matthias   -----                  1. M35 00:38:22 
 15.   71 Lübke           Michael    -----                  4. M45 00:38:24 
 16.   48 Knüver          Kai        Marathon Steinfurt     3. M40 00:39:21 
 17.  324 Segbers         Ralf       SUS Stadtlohn          4. M40 00:39:24 
 18.   99 Herbert         Stephan    SC 28 Nordwalde        5. M40 00:39:28 
 19.  210 Brinkhaus       Hermann    VfL Ahaus              6. M40 00:39:29 
 20.  920 Kerkering       Stephan    TRI Finish Münster     5. M45 00:39:33 
 21.   38 Lammerding      Jan-Philli -----                  6. M20 00:39:41 
 22.   29 Feitel          Jannik     -----                  1. M19 00:39:48 
 23.  918 Tillack         Hans       LG Emsdetten           1. M50 00:39:49 
 24.  238 Hanning         Thomas     The happy torn ligam   7. M40 00:40:19 
 25.   39 Thünemann       Helmut     LG Emsdetten           1. M55 00:40:20 
 26.  225 Fender          Frederic   -----                  7. M20 00:40:28 
 27.  459 Fehmer          Michael    SVSW Havixbeck         8. M40 00:40:38 
 28.  296 Nagelski        Patrick    Spiridon Haltern       2. M35 00:40:45 
 29.   96 Tacke           Julian     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M20 00:40:50 
 30.   62 Muddemann       Sascha     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M19 00:41:02 
 31.   44 Feld            Daniel     Skiclub Profitour Al   3. M35 00:41:11 
 32.  464 Jahnke          Udo        DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. M45 00:41:14 
 33.  323 Schulz          Stefan     -----                  7. M45 00:41:17 
 34.   94 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M19 00:41:17 
 35.  233 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M60 00:41:29 
 36.   64 Schwach         Andre      DJK VfL Billerbeck     9. M20 00:42:09 
 37.  354 Wermeling       Klaus      -----                  4. M35 00:42:17 
 38.  312 Robert          Alois      SW Beerlage            2. M60 00:42:28 
 39.  305 Pölling         Mathias    SW Beerlage           10. M20 00:42:31 
 40.  237 Halacz          Peter      Free-Run Schmachtend   8. M45 00:42:33 
 41.  912 Meinert         Steffen    SV Wilmsberg           1. M17 00:42:36 
 42.  938 Stucke          Christian  Dülmen läuft           9. M45 00:42:41 
 43.  222 Evers           Frank      LG Coesfeld            5. M35 00:42:55 
 44.  937 Schramm         Reginald   TuS Altenberge        10. M45 00:43:05 
 45.  929 Kalpein         Andreas    -----                  2. M50 00:43:09 
 46.  909 Tinneyeld       Fred       Marathon Steinfurt     3. M50 00:43:13 
 47.   50 Heuermann       Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck    11. M20 00:43:24 
 48.  466 Leufke          Markus     Nittedal Banquet Rac   9. M40 00:43:29 
 49.   46 Fliß            Hermann    LSF Münster            4. M50 00:43:36 
 50.  916 Lörcks          Heiner     TuS Altenberge        11. M45 00:44:00 
 51.  465 Kajüter         Burkhard   -----                 12. M45 00:44:18 
 52.   22 Böckenholt      Christian  -----                 12. M20 00:44:30 
 53.  306 Rath            Johannes   KoRa                  13. M20 00:44:41 
 54.  220 Eiersbrock      Josef      Dülmen läuft           3. M60 00:44:46 
 55.  250 Kayser          Uwe        SG 06 Coesfeld        13. M45 00:45:02 
 56.  359 Zielinski       Mario      -----                  6. M35 00:45:13 
 57.   45 Ullrich         Thorsten   LSF Münster           10. M40 00:45:14 
 58.  294 Naber           Ewald      LG Coesfeld            2. M55 00:45:18 
 59.  915 Volbert         Thomas     TuS Altenberge         7. M35 00:45:21 
 60.   49 Brinkmann       Stephan    DJK VfL Billerbeck    14. M20 00:45:24 
 61.  268 Kösters         Bernd      S.W.Beerlage          14. M45 00:45:25 
 62.  275 Lehmann-Kalhoff Norbert    TSG Dülmen             3. M55 00:45:26 
 63.  227 Frank           Michael    DJK Adler Buldern     15. M45 00:45:38 
 64.   74 Janowski        Rainer     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M35 00:45:44 
 65.  219 Eiersbrock      Hubert     Adler Buldern         16. M45 00:45:56 
 66.   56 Piegel          Jonas      DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. M19 00:45:57 



 67.  928 Klenner         Felix      LG Rosendahl           1. M15 00:46:03 
 68.  313 Rogge           Thomas     Dülmen Läuft           5. M50 00:46:04 
 69.   30 Mersmann        Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  15. M20 00:46:08 
 70.   52 Fehmer          Lucas      DJK VfL Billerbeck    16. M20 00:46:16 
 71.   33 Möllering       Mathias    -----                 17. M20 00:46:19 
 72.   75 Koesters        Josef      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  17. M45 00:46:27 
 73.   26 Grotthoff       Markus     -----                  9. M35 00:46:30 
 74.  347 Volmer          Jens       LG Coesfeld           10. M35 00:46:32 
 75.   41 Sibum           Manuel     SV Bösensell          18. M20 00:46:37 
 76.   57 Albers          Marvin     DJK VfL Billerbeck    19. M20 00:46:52 
 77.   91 Löhring         Volker     SuS Legden             4. M30 00:46:53 
 78.  353 Wensing         Thomas     Borussia Darup        11. M35 00:46:57 
 79.  241 Holdschlag      Bernd      Team 110 Polizei Coe   6. M50 00:47:03 
 80.  901 Heemann         Dirk       -----                 18. M45 00:47:05 
 81.  351 Weiper          Charly     Run for their lives    4. M55 00:47:07 
 82.   90 Wigger          Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  20. M20 00:47:20 
 83.   53 Runge           Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck    21. M20 00:47:38 
 84.  936 Reinke          Karl       TuS Altenberge         5. M55 00:47:39 
 85.    7 Herter          Lars       DJK VfL Billerbeck    22. M20 00:48:06 
 86.  457 Becker          Hermann-Jo WS4/Warendorf          7. M50 00:48:09 
 87.   63 Pflips          Marcel     DJK VfL Billerbeck    23. M20 00:48:10 
 88.  316 Rotthues        Jürgen     -----                 11. M40 00:48:25 
 89.  925 Beulting        Franz-Jose Marathon Steinfurt     8. M50 00:48:31 
 90.  319 Sandmann        Joachim    LOTTOKÖNIG            12. M40 00:48:35 
 91.   86 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M20 00:48:41 
 92.  914 Gehltomholt     Christof   TuS Altenberge        19. M45 00:48:41 
 93.   65 Tietz           Alexander  DJK VfL Billerbeck     5. M19 00:48:46 
 94.   47 Fliß            Ludger     LSF Münster            6. M55 00:48:48 
 95.  267 Kuhmann         Thomas     Borussia Darup        13. M40 00:48:59 
 96.   59 Heming          Matthias   DJK VfL Billerbeck    25. M20 00:49:12 
 97.  913 Meinert         Frank      Marathon Steinfurt     9. M50 00:49:19 
 98.   34 Möllering       Markus     -----                 26. M20 00:49:20 
 99.  906 Krieger         Michael    SV Herbern            10. M50 00:49:22 
100.  931 Kiesow-Roeder   Manfred    -----                  7. M55 00:49:24 
101.   69 Steingröver     André      -----                 27. M20 00:49:29 
102.  463 Schwietering    Thomas     VfL Ahaus             14. M40 00:49:38 
103.   83 Rduch           Tobias     Heiden                 1. M13 00:50:10 
104.   81 Rduch           Christian  Heiden                15. M40 00:50:11 
105.  224 Feldmann        Reinhold   -----                 20. M45 00:50:18 
106.  201 Adorf           Heiko      -----                 16. M40 00:50:20 
107.   73 Kalvelage       Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  21. M45 00:50:20 
108.  461 Hövener         Tobias     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M15 00:50:22 
109.  244 Hypki           Thomas     -----                 22. M45 00:50:27 
110.  217 Dolic           Bonimir An rexbo Team            12. M35 00:50:28 
111.   61 Meyer           Bernd      DJK VfL Billerbeck    28. M20 00:50:47 
112.   51 Sulim           Viktor     DJK VfL Billerbeck    29. M20 00:50:49 
113.   68 Venker          Paul       LG Emsdetten           1. M65 00:51:00 
114.   72 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M19 00:51:01 
115.  251 Kenter          Bernd      Spiridon Haltern e.V  17. M40 00:51:04 
116.  917 Haberkamp       Michael    TuS Altenberge        18. M40 00:51:05 
117.   20 Varga           Georg      -----                 23. M45 00:51:11 
118.   40 Feldmann        Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M45 00:51:16 
119.   15 Illner          Uli        Speedy Gonzales       13. M35 00:51:26 
120.   27 Fleige          Andre      -----                 30. M20 00:51:32 
121.  472 Lembeck         Andreas    DJK VfL Billerbeck    31. M20 00:51:33 
122.   32 Leimkühler      Felix      -----                 32. M20 00:51:33 
123.  474 Robert          Bernhard   Turo Darfeld          11. M50 00:51:34 
124.   77 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld          33. M20 00:51:35 
125.   87 Hackbarth       Nils       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  34. M20 00:51:50 
126.   60 Holtkamp        Martin     DJK VfL Billerbeck    35. M20 00:51:58 
127.   88 Kisser          Carsten    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  36. M20 00:52:03 
128.   89 Tönsgerlemann   Dirk       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  37. M20 00:52:06 
129.   54 Dübbelde        Jan        DJK VfL Billerbeck    38. M20 00:52:11 



130.  277 Lohölter        Jens       -----                 14. M35 00:52:19 
131.    9 Große-Osterholt Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  19. M40 00:52:24 
132.  903 Jochem          Roland     -----                 25. M45 00:52:26 
133.   12 Mucksch         Norbert    -----                 12. M50 00:52:28 
134.  458 Berka           Frank      FC St. Pauli Maratho  20. M40 00:52:42 
135.   11 Hirschberg      Oliver     -----                  1. M18 00:53:07 
136.  339 Terjung         Claas      TSG Dülmen            13. M50 00:53:14 
137.   80 Riering         Reinhard   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  26. M45 00:53:38 
138.   21 van der Linde   Detlev     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  21. M40 00:53:40 
139.    8 Huelmann        Stefan     Marathon Steinfurt    22. M40 00:53:53 
140.  469 Stechmöller     Thomas     Aikido Gronau         27. M45 00:54:18 
141.   18 Anders          Pepe       -----                 14. M50 00:54:28 
142.   66 Krotoszynski    Marcel     DJK VfL Billerbeck    39. M20 00:54:36 
143.   13 Manke           Hans-Peter -----                  2. M65 00:54:37 
144.  202 Albrecht        Achim      rexbo Team            40. M20 00:54:52 
145.   78 Scheipers       David      Turo Darfeld          41. M20 00:56:22 
146.  334 Stenkamp        Johannes   -----                 15. M50 00:56:25 
147.  471 Sendel          MIchael    TuS Laer 08            8. M55 00:56:32 
148.   98 Kröger          Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt    16. M50 00:56:40 
149.  355 Wieschhörster   Frank      -----                 23. M40 00:57:11 
150.  206 Bertels         Jürgen     rexbo Team            17. M50 00:58:24 
151.  229 Gaefke          Klaus      -----                  3. M65 00:58:40 
152.  348 Vosberg         Daniel     Lauftreff Lüdinghaus  28. M45 00:58:46 
153.  287 Mertens         Hans       unter ferner liefen    4. M65 00:58:57 
154.  262 Kröger          Jürgen     LG Coesfeld           18. M50 00:59:03 
155.  212 Bruener         Dirk       -----                 29. M45 00:59:05 
156.  907 Homölle         Berthold   VfL Ahaus             30. M45 00:59:54 
157.  252 Kerstan         Carsten    BSG Sparkasse Essen   24. M40 00:59:58 
158.  460 Hövener         Jürgen     DJK VfL Billerbeck    31. M45 01:00:41 
159.  473 Laudage         Dirk       -----                 15. M35 01:00:55 
160.  922 Lueg            Norbert    -----                  9. M55 01:00:59 
161.    5 Jöst            Klaus      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M75 01:02:41 
162.  317 Rulle           Bertram    Judo Club Senden      19. M50 01:05:18 
163.  939 Libeau          Hagen      TB Burgsteinfurt       4. M60 01:07:04 
164.   79 Feldmann        Heinz      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M75 01:07:35� 


